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❖FR Grade Wires best in quality 

❖ IS 694:2010 certified 

❖ ISO9001:2015 qualify process

❖CM/L – 8800121523

❖Brand – BAJRANG 

❖Wide range of products

❖Availability of full customization

❖Semiautomated plant for manufacturing of wires  

❖2500000 Meters Manufacturing capacity

❖Currently Producing 1500000 Meter Wires 

❖Complete Range of Home and Industrial range of 

electrical  wires  



HOUSING WIRE’S SOLUTIONS

S.N ITEMS No.of Stands Wire Dia COST/Mtr.

1 0.5SQ MM 16 0.19(36SWG)

2 0.75 SQMM 24 0.19(36SWG)

3 1 SQMM 32 0.19(36SWG)

4 1.5 SQMM 30 0.25(33SWG)

5

6

2.5 SQMM

4 SQMM

50

56

0.25(33SWG)

0.27(32SWG)
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BAJRANG PROFILE FOR OTHER WIRES SOLUTIONS 

Housing Wires Industrial Wires Armoured Cables 3 Core Wires 2 Core Wires

2 Core Power Cables 3 Core Power Cable 3 Pin Cables 2 Pin Cables Moulded Wires
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BAJRANG PROFILES FOR OTHER WIRES SOLUTIONS 

Ribbon Wires 

Connectors

Wires Connectors
3 Pin Male-Female 

Connectors

2 Pin Male-Female 

Connectors

PCB  Connectors

Circuit  Connectors
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